GUARD
DRINKING WATER
AGAINST CONTAMINANTS
IN BROWN FIELD SITES
POLYGUARD
Polypipe Building Products
Broomhouse Lane Edlington Doncaster DN12 1ES
Tel: 01709 770000 Fax: 01709 770001 www.polypipe.com

in the most exacting environments. The product conforms with various third party accreditations including:
• Type A: WIS 4-32-19: Polyethylene pressure pipe systems with an aluminium barrier layer
for potable water supply in contaminated land
• Complies with BS6920 Water Quality Testing
• Approved under regulation 31 of the Water Supply (Water Quality) Regulations 2000
For customer service support or technical advice call 01709 770000 or visit www.polypipe.com
QUALITY, SERVICE, SUPPORT
Polyguard Range
Component Product Size Description
Code
PGP2550 25mm Polyguard pipe x 50m coil
PGP3250 32mm Polyguard pipe x 50m coil
PGP636 63mm Polyguard pipe x 6m length
PGP6325 63mm Polyguard pipe x 25m coil
PGP6350 63mm Polyguard pipe x 50m coil
PGF25SC 25mm Polyguard straight coupling
PGF32SC 32mm Polyguard straight coupling
PGF63SC 63mm Polyguard straight coupling
PGF25MTC 25mm Polyguard x 3/4" MBSP coupling
PGF32MTC 32mm Polyguard x 1" MBSP coupling
PGF63MTC 63mm Polyguard x 2" MBSP coupling
PGF25FTC 25mm Polyguard x 3/4" FBSP coupling
PGF32FTC 32mm Polyguard x 1" FBSP coupling
PGF63FTC 63mm Polyguard x 2" FBSP coupling
PGF2590E 25mm Polyguard 90 deg elbow
PGF3290E 32mm Polyguard 90 deg elbow
PGF6390E 63mm Polyguard 90 deg elbow
PGF6345E 63mm Polyguard 45 deg elbow
PGF25T 25mm Polyguard equal tee
PGF32T 32mm Polyguard equal tee
PGF63T 63mm Polyguard equal tee
PGF2515TC 25mm x 15mm Polyguard to copper transition coupling
PGF2522TC 25mm x 22mm Polyguard to copper transition coupling
PGF2525TC 25mm x 25mm Polyguard to PE transition coupling
PGF3232TC 32mm x 32mm Polyguard to PE transition coupling
PGF6363TC 63mm x 63mm Polyguard to PE transition coupling
10903 Polyguard A5 6pp Installer V1:Layout 1  7/11/08  11:06  Page 1
PE OUTER
PROTECTIVE LAYER
For more information call 01709 770000 or visit www.polypipe.com